Prep

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Swimming Program

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All

All

All

All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Activity

Digital Subscriptions

Photocopying

Student Materials
Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books
Texts and Books
Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Monday, 13 November 2023

$147.20

Athletics Carnival

Swimming Program (Cost TBC)

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared
materials

Seesaw
Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Administration of the Scheme

Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of Ad w

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Home readers x 40
Reading and Reference Materials
Reading Eggs

Instruments

Busy Things

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired
Hired
Used

Hired

Used

$39.00

$3.00

$36.00

$5.00

$6.50

$20.00

$10.00

$6.00

$10.00

$7.00

$20.00
$20.00
$29.70

$5.00

$8.00
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Year 1

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Swimming Program

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All

All

All

All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Science

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Photocopying

Student Materials
Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Texts and Books
Texts and Books

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Monday, 13 November 2023

$157.20

Athletics Carnival

Swimming Program (Cost TBC)

Seesaw

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared
materials

Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Administration of the Scheme
Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of Ad w

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Reading Eggs
Reading and Reference Materials

Home readers x 40

Instruments

Busy Things

Materials and consumables

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Used
Hired
Hired

Hired

Used

Used

$71.00

$3.00

$68.00

$6.50

$5.00

$20.00

$10.00

$6.00

$10.00

$7.00

$29.70
$20.00
$20.00

$5.00

$8.00

$10.00
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Year 2

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Swimming Program

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All

All

All

All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Science

Photocopying

Student Materials

Activity

Digital Subscriptions
Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books
Digital Subscriptions
Texts and Books

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Monday, 13 November 2023

$162.20

Athletics Carnival

Swimming Program (Cost TBC)

Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Administration of the Scheme

P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared
materials

Seesaw

Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of A4 w

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Home readers x 40
Reading Eggs
Reading and Reference Materials

Instruments

Busy Things

Materials and consumables

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired
Used
Hired

Hired

Used

Used

$71.00

$3.00

$68.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$6.50

$6.00

$10.00

$7.00

$20.00
$29.70
$25.00

$5.00

$8.00

$10.00
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Year 3

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Swimming Program

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All

All

All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy

Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Numeracy

Science

Student Materials

Photocopying

Digital Subscriptions

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books
Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Monday, 13 November 2023

$131.90

Athletics Carnival

Swimming Program (Cost TBC)

Administration of the Scheme

Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Seesaw

Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of Ad w

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Spelling Resources

Unit Literacy Resources
Literacy Planet
Instruments

Consumables — MABs, geometric shapes,
dice, fraction magnets, number expanders

Manga High

Materials and consumables

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired
Used

Hire

Used

Used

Used

$88.00

$20.00

$68.00

$10.00

$20.00

$6.50

$6.00

$10.00

$7.00

$4.00

$25.00
$18.40

$5.00

$3.50

$6.50

$10.00
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Year 4

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Swimming Program

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All
All

All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy

Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Numeracy

Science / STEM

Tech

Student Materials
Digital Subscriptions

Photocopying

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Texts and Books

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Monday, 13 November 2023

$130.90

Carnivals (Swimming, Athletics) (Cost TBC)

Swimming Program (Cost TBC)

Administration of the Scheme

Seesaw

Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of Ad w

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Spelling Resources

Literacy Planet
Literacy Unit Resources

Instruments

Consumables — MABs, geometric shapes,
dice, fraction magnets, number expanders

Manga High
Materials and consumables (e.g. paper
plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper

cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape,
etc)

Robotic equipment for coding, etc

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used
Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used
Hired

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$88.00

$20.00

$68.00

$10.00
$6.50

$15.00

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$18.40
$20.00

$5.00

$3.50

$6.50

$10.00

$5.00
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Year 5

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Swimming/Surf Skill

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All

All
All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy

Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Numeracy

Science / STEM

Tech

Photocopying

Student Materials
Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Texts and Books

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Monday, 13 November 2023

$131.40

Carnivals (Swimming, Athletics) (Cost TBC)

Swimming/Surf Skills (Cost TBC)

Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Administration of the Scheme
Seesaw

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of Ad w

Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Spelling Resources

Literacy Planet
Unit Literacy Resources

Instruments

Manga High

Consumables — MABs, geometric shapes,
dice, fraction magnets, number expanders

Materials and consumables (e.g. paper
plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper
cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape,
etc)

Robotic equipment for coding, etc

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used

Used
Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used
Hired

Used

Used

Used

Used

Used

$90.00

$20.00

$70.00

$15.00

$10.00
$6.50

$10.00

$6.00

$10.00

$4.00

$18.40
$20.00

$5.00

$6.50

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00
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Year 6

Primary SRS Total

Excursions and Activities

Carnivals

Interschool Sport

Swimming/Surf Skill

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Excursions and
Activities

Student Resource Scheme

All
All

All

Art

Art

HPE

Literacy
Literacy

Music

Numeracy

Numeracy

Science / STEM

Tech

Student Materials
Digital Subscriptions

Photocopying

Activity

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Texts and Books
Digital Subscriptions

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Digital Subscriptions
Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Learning Resources and
Consumables

Monday, 13 November 2023

$142.40

Carnivals (Swimming, Athletics) (Cost TBC)

Interschool Sport (Cost TBC)

Swimming/Surf Skills (Cost TBC)

Administration of the Scheme
Seesaw

Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets
and resources

Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher
led activities throughout year

Consumables - paint(all colours), glue,
craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil
pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art
paper, coloured cardboard including black
and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper
including black and white (A4 and A3),
ream of Ad w

Subject resources for practical learning
activities

Unit Literacy Resources

Literacy Planet

Instruments

Manga High

Consumables — MABs, geometric shapes,
dice, fraction magnets, number expanders

Materials and consumables (e.g. paper
plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper
cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape,
etc)

Robotic equipment for coding, etc

Excursion and Activity Total

Used

Used

Used

Used
Used

Used

Used

Used

Hired

Hired
Used

Hired

Used

Used

Used

Used

$135.00

$20.00

$45.00

$70.00

$10.00
$6.50

$15.00

$6.00

$15.00

$10.00

$20.00
$18.40

$5.00

$6.50

$5.00

$20.00

$5.00
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