## Primary Student Resource Scheme

Prep F	Primary SRS Total	\$147.20	Excursion and Activity Tota	al	\$39.00	
Excursions and Activities						
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Athletics Carr	nival	Used	\$3.00	
Swimming Program	Excursions and Activities	Swimming Pr	ogram (Cost TBC)	Used	\$36.00	
Student Resource Sch	eme					
All	Activity	P-2 U8s work materials	shop & teacher prepared	Used	\$5.00	
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw		Used	\$6.50	
All	Photocopying	Teacher prep and resource	ared workbooks, worksheets	Used	\$20.00	
All	Student Materials	Administration of the Scheme		Used	\$10.00	
Art	Activity		or extra curricular Teacher throughout year	Used	\$6.00	
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	craft glue, bro pastels, wate paper, colour and white (A4	- paint(all colours), glue, ushes (thick and thin), oil r colours, soft pastels, art ed cardboard including black 4 and A3), coloured paper ck and white (A4 and A3),	Used	\$10.00	
HPE	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resou activities	rces for practical learning	Hired	\$7.00	
Literacy	Texts and Books	Home reader	s x 40	Hired	\$20.00	
Literacy	Texts and Books	Reading and	Reference Materials	Hired	\$20.00	
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs		Used	\$29.70	
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments		Hired	\$5.00	
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Busy Things		Used	\$8.00	

Year 1	Primary SRS Total	\$157.20 Excursion and Activity Tot	·al	\$71.00
Excursions and Activ	•	2137.20 Excursion and Activity Total	ai	771.00
		AULUS OF T		<b>†3.00</b>
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Athletics Carnival	Used	\$3.00
Swimming Program	Excursions and Activities	Swimming Program (Cost TBC)	Used	\$68.00
Student Resource Sch	heme			
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
All	Activity	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
All	Photocopying	Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets and resources	Used	\$20.00
All	Student Materials	Administration of the Scheme	Used	\$10.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3), ream of A4 w	Used	\$10.00
HPE	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resources for practical learning activities	Hired	\$7.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.70
Literacy	Texts and Books	Reading and Reference Materials	Hired	\$20.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Home readers x 40	Hired	\$20.00
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments	Hired	\$5.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Busy Things	Used	\$8.00
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 2	Primary SRS Total	\$162.20 Excursion and Activity Tot	al	\$71.00
Excursions and Activ	rities			
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Athletics Carnival	Used	\$3.00
Swimming Program	Excursions and Activities	Swimming Program (Cost TBC)	Used	\$68.00
Student Resource Sc	heme			
All	Photocopying	Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets and resources	Used	\$20.00
All	Student Materials	Administration of the Scheme	Used	\$10.00
All	Activity	P-2 U8s workshop & teacher prepared materials	Used	\$5.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3), ream of A4 w	Used	\$10.00
HPE	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resources for practical learning activities	Hired	\$7.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Home readers x 40	Hired	\$20.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Reading Eggs	Used	\$29.70
Literacy	Texts and Books	Reading and Reference Materials	Hired	\$25.00
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments	Hired	\$5.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Busy Things	Used	\$8.00
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 3	Primary SRS Total	\$131.90 Excursion and Activity Total	al	\$88.00
<b>Excursions and Activit</b>	ies			
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Athletics Carnival	Used	\$20.00
Swimming Program	Excursions and Activities	Swimming Program (Cost TBC)	Used	\$68.00
Student Resource Sch	eme			
All	Student Materials	Administration of the Scheme	Used	\$10.00
All	Photocopying	Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets and resources	Used	\$20.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw		\$6.50
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3), ream of A4 w	Used	\$10.00
HPE	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resources for practical learning activities	Used	\$7.00
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Hired	\$4.00
Literacy	Texts and Books	Unit Literacy Resources	Hired	\$25.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments	Hire	\$5.00
Numeracy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables – MABs, geometric shapes, dice, fraction magnets, number expanders	Used	\$3.50
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Science	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables	Used	\$10.00

Year 4	Primary SRS Total	\$130.90 Excursion and Activity Tot	al	\$88.00
Excursions and Activ	ities			
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Carnivals (Swimming, Athletics) (Cost TBC)	Used	\$20.00
Swimming Program	Excursions and Activities	Swimming Program (Cost TBC)	Used	\$68.00
Student Resource Sci	heme			
All	Student Materials	Administration of the Scheme	Used	\$10.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
All	Photocopying	Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets and resources	Used	\$15.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3), ream of A4 w	Used	\$10.00
HPE	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resources for practical learning activities	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Used	\$5.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Literacy	Texts and Books	Literacy Unit Resources	Hired	\$20.00
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments	Used	\$5.00
Numeracy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables – MABs, geometric shapes, dice, fraction magnets, number expanders	Used	\$3.50
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$10.00
Tech	Learning Resources and Consumables	Robotic equipment for coding, etc	Used	\$5.00

Year 5	Primary SRS Total	\$131.40 Excursion and Activity Tot	al	\$90.00
Excursions and Activi	ties			
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Carnivals (Swimming, Athletics) (Cost TBC)	Used	\$20.00
Swimming/Surf Skill	Excursions and Activities	Swimming/Surf Skills (Cost TBC)	Used	\$70.00
Student Resource Sch	neme			
All	Photocopying	Teacher prepared workbooks, worksheets and resources	Used	\$15.00
All	Student Materials	Administration of the Scheme	Used	\$10.00
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw	Used	\$6.50
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables - paint(all colours), glue, craft glue, brushes (thick and thin), oil pastels, water colours, soft pastels, art paper, coloured cardboard including black and white (A4 and A3), coloured paper including black and white (A4 and A3), ream of A4 w	Used	\$10.00
Art	Activity	Art supplies for extra curricular Teacher led activities throughout year	Used	\$6.00
HPE	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resources for practical learning activities	Used	\$10.00
Literacy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Spelling Resources	Used	\$4.00
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Planet	Used	\$18.40
Literacy	Texts and Books	Unit Literacy Resources	Hired	\$20.00
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments	Used	\$5.00
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High	Used	\$6.50
Numeracy	Learning Resources and Consumables	Consumables – MABs, geometric shapes, dice, fraction magnets, number expanders	Used	\$5.00
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	Materials and consumables (e.g. paper plates, alfoil, paddle-pop sticks, paper cups, styrofoam cups, string, sticky tape, etc)	Used	\$10.00
Tech	Learning Resources and Consumables	Robotic equipment for coding, etc	Used	\$5.00

Year 6	Primary SRS Total	\$142.40	Excursion and Activity Tota	al	\$135.00	
Excursions and Activities						
Carnivals	Excursions and Activities	Carnivals (Swi	mming, Athletics) (Cost TBC)	Used	\$20.00	
Interschool Sport	Excursions and Activities	Interschool Sp	oort (Cost TBC)	Used	\$45.00	
Swimming/Surf Skill	Excursions and Activities	Swimming/Su	rf Skills (Cost TBC)	Used	\$70.00	
Student Resource Sch	neme					
All	Student Materials	Administratio	n of the Scheme	Used	\$10.00	
All	Digital Subscriptions	Seesaw		Used	\$6.50	
All	Photocopying	Teacher prepared	ared workbooks, worksheets	Used	\$15.00	
Art	Activity		or extra curricular Teacher hroughout year	Used	\$6.00	
Art	Learning Resources and Consumables	craft glue, bru pastels, water paper, coloure and white (A4	- paint(all colours), glue, ishes (thick and thin), oil colours, soft pastels, art ed cardboard including black and A3), coloured paper k and white (A4 and A3),	Used	\$15.00	
НРЕ	Learning Resources and Consumables	Subject resour	rces for practical learning	Hired	\$10.00	
Literacy	Texts and Books	Unit Literacy F	Resources	Hired	\$20.00	
Literacy	Digital Subscriptions	Literacy Plane	t	Used	\$18.40	
Music	Learning Resources and Consumables	Instruments		Hired	\$5.00	
Numeracy	Digital Subscriptions	Manga High		Used	\$6.50	
Numeracy	Learning Resources and Consumables		– MABs, geometric shapes, magnets, number expanders	Used	\$5.00	
Science / STEM	Learning Resources and Consumables	plates, alfoil, p	consumables (e.g. paper paddle-pop sticks, paper m cups, string, sticky tape,	Used	\$20.00	
Tech	Learning Resources and Consumables	Robotic equip	ment for coding, etc	Used	\$5.00	